
Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL
LE LIGET 26.3.2023

3705CE COTS

Vesna LIMHOEUR
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : H45
Distance : 9580m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:50:08 (11'30"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. David BESSON 1:15:59
2. Laurent LAIGNEAU 1:29:53
3. Christophe GATINEAU 1:30:53

1. 176 00:07:05 470m 15'04"/km
2. 215 00:06:03 00:13:08 504m 12'00"/km
3. 233 00:03:25 00:16:33 335m 10'12"/km
4. 216 00:04:45 00:21:18 486m 9'46"/km
5. 200 00:07:56 00:29:14 656m 12'06"/km
6. 186 00:20:06 00:49:20 1702m 11'49"/km
7. 188 00:01:55 00:51:15 157m 12'12"/km
8. 201 00:02:18 00:53:33 194m 11'51"/km
9. 185 00:03:12 00:56:45 237m 13'30"/km

10. 187 00:03:44 01:00:29 336m 11'07"/km
11. 182 00:04:39 01:05:08 449m 10'21"/km
12. 224 00:04:33 01:09:41 430m 10'35"/km
13. 225 00:19:37 01:29:18 1666m 11'46"/km
14. 199 00:05:41 01:34:59 464m 12'15"/km
15. 180 00:05:26 01:40:25 457m 11'53"/km
16. 197 00:01:12 01:41:37 129m 9'18"/km
17. 203 00:02:11 01:43:48 238m 9'10"/km
18. 219 00:03:33 01:47:21 213m 16'40"/km
19. 255 00:01:19 01:48:40 143m 9'12"/km
20. 999 00:01:28 01:50:08 209m 7'01"/km
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